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Colin Woolf

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin Woolf
Postcode

Date of birth October 1929

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BUTLER HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

VEGANTUNE LIMITED

EVANTE SPORTS CARS
(VEGANTUNE) LIMITED
VEGANTUNE LIMITED
ARISTOCRAT PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
COUNTY & LEISURE ESTATES
LIMITED

ARISTOCRAT PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SWIFT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DOMUS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
EVERJOY PROPERTY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
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Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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Active - Accounts Filed
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900178657

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/11/2002

24/07/1999

13/12/1995

30/10/1992
19/12/1991

19/12/1991
19/12/1991
19/12/1990

19/12/1990
19/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
19/12/2002

23/09/2011

23/09/2011

23/09/2011

23/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



